TEDU DOUBLE MAJOR PROGRAM (PSY - ELL)

Curriculum for Psychology Students

Applying for a Double Major Program

in the Department of English Language and Literature

1st
FIELD

2nd
FIELD

1st
FIELD

2nd
FIELD

Course
Code

MATH 111
ENG 101
CMPE 101
CcC

CcC

HIST 101

TUR 101

Course
Code

MATH 233
PSY 203
PSY 221
PSY 217
PSY

ELL 201
ELL 203

ELL 205

ELL 207

1st Semester

Course Name

1st Year

Course Code

Introduction to Calculus of One Variable |CC

English for Academic Purposes

cC

Introduction to Information Technologies CC

Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
History of Turkish Republic |

Turkish |

1st Semester

Course Name

Statistics for Social Sciences

Research Methods |
Life-Span Development |

Experimental Psychology
Departmental Elective
Survey of English Literature 1

Mythology

Translation 1

Research Methods in Literature

PSY 102
ENG 102
TUR 102
HIST 102

ELL102

2nd Year

Course Code

PSY 206

PSY 204

PSY 222

PSY 232
PSY 312
ELL 202
ELL 204

ELL 206

ELL-DEPT

2nd Semester

Course Name

Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
General Psychology
Expository Writing

Turkish Il

History of Turkish Republic Il

Introduction to Literature

2nd Semester

Course Name

Applied Research & Data Analysis

Research Methods Il
Life-Span Development Il

Social Psychology
Biopsychology

Survey of English Literature 2
Introduction to Fiction

Translation 2

Departmental Elective



1st
FIELD

2nd
FIELD

2nd
FIELD

Course
Code
PSY 341

PSY
FREE
ED

PSY 310

ELL 301

ELL 303

ELL-DEPT

ELL-DEPT

Course
Code
PSY 460

PSY

PSY

PSY

ED

TEDU 400
ELL 401

ELL 403

ELL 405

ELL 407

1st Semester

Course Name

3rd Year

Course Code

Theories of Personality PSY 342
Departmental Elective PSY 308
Free Elective PSY
SECONDARY FIELD FREE
Cognitive Psychology ED
19th Century English Novel ELL 302
19th Century English and American ELL 304
Poetry
Departmental Elective ELL-DEPT
Departmental Elective ELL-DEPT
4th Year

1st Semester

Course Name

Ethics in Psychology
Departmental Elective
Departmental Elective
Departmental Elective
SECONDARY FIELD
Student Dev. Seminar
Contemporary Drama

Literary Theory

Literary Translation

Modern and Contemporary Novel

Course Code

PSY 402
PSY

PSY

ED

ED

ELL 402

ELL 404

ELL 406

2nd Semester

Course Name

Psychopathology

Testing and Measurement in Psychology
Departmental Elective

Free Elective

SECONDARY FIELD

Shakespeare 1

Modern and Contemporary English
Poetry
Departmental Elective

Departmental Elective

2nd Semester

Course Name

Graduation Project and Seminar
Departmental Elective
Departmental Elective
SECONDARY FIELD

SECONDARY FIELD

Shakespeare 2

Adaptations from the Page to the
Screen
Graduation Project



Curriculum for English Language and Literature Students

Applying for a Double Major Program in the Department of Psychology

1st FIELD

2nd FIELD

1st FIELD

2nd FIELD

1st Semester

1st Year

2nd Semester

Course Code Course Name Course Course Name
Code
ENG 111 Advanced English for Academic ELL 102 Introduction to Literature
Purposes
CMPE 101  [Introduction to Information ENG 112  |Advanced Writing
Technologies
CcC Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art CC Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
CcC Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art CC Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
TUR 101 Turkish | CC Sci/Soc/Hum/Lit/Art
MATH 103  [Mathematics for Education Majors TUR 102 Turkish Il
PSY 102 General Psychology

1st Semester

Course Code

2nd Year

Course Name

2nd Semester

Course Code Course Name

ELL 201 Survey of English Literature 1 |ELL 202 Survey of English Literature 2
ELL 203 Mythology ELL 204 Introduction to Fiction
ELL 205 Translation 1 ELL 206 Translation 2
HIST 101 History of Turkish Republic| |[ELL-DEPT Departmental Elective
ELL 207 Research Methods in HIST 102 History of Turkish Republic Il
Literature
PSY 203 Research Methods | PSY 206 Applied Research & Data Analysis
PSY 221 Life-Span Development | PSY 204 Research Methods
PSY 217 Experimental Psychology PSY 222 Life-Span Development ||
PSY -DEPT Departmental Elective PSY 232 Social Psychology
Courses
MATH 233 Statistics for Social Sciences |PSY 312 Biopsychology



https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50024085
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082978
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50001611
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50026373
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50001642
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50001628
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50001673
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082982
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082983
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082984
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082985
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082986
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082987
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50001643
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50001690

1st FIELD

2nd FIELD

2nd FIELD

1st Semester

Course Code

3rd Year
2nd Semester

Course Name Course Code

ELL 301 19th Century English Novel ELL 302

ELL 303 19th Century English and ELL 304
American Poetry

ELL-DEPT Departmental Elective ELL-DEPT

ELL-DEPT Departmental Elective ELL-DEPT

FREE Free Elective ED

ED SECONDARY FIELD FREE

PSY 341 Theories of Personality PSY 342

PSY 310 Cognitive Psychology PSY 308

PSY-DEPT Departmental Elective Courses PSY-DEPT

1st Semester
Course Code
ELL 401

ELL 403

ELL 405
ELL 407
ED

TEDU 400
PSY 460
PSY-DEPT
PSY-DEPT

PSY-DEPT

Ath Year

Course Name
Shakespeare 1

Modern and Contemporary English Poetry

Departmental Elective

Departmental Elective

SECONDARY FIELD

Free Elective

Psychopathology

Testing and Measurement in Psychology

Departmental Elective Courses

2nd Semester

Course Name Course Code Course Name

Contemporary Drama ELL 402 Shakespeare 2

Literary Theory ELL 404 Adaptations from the Page to the
Screen

Literary Translation ELL 406 Graduation Project

Modern and Contemporary Novel [ED
SECONDARY FIELD ED
Student Dev. Seminar

Ethics in Psychology PSY-DEPT
Departmental Elective Courses  |PSY-DEPT
Departmental Elective Courses  [PSY 402

Departmental Elective Courses

SECONDARY FIELD

SECONDARY FIELD

Departmental Elective Courses
Departmental Elective Courses

Graduation Project and Seminar


https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082988
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082989
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082990
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082991
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082992
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082993
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082994
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082996
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082997
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082998
https://www.tedu.edu.tr/en/soap/course/50082999

